Sherita Cherry Institute
8099 Tara Blvd
Jonesboro, Ga 30239
770-629-7266
www.sheritacherryinstitute
drsherita@gmail.com

Student Shopping Sheet Effective January 1, 2024

Tuition and Applicable Fees:
Item:

Tuition
Application Fee**
Registration Fee**
Books/Kit
Uniform Lab
Graduation Fees

TOTAL:

**(One-time Non-Refundable Fee

Cosmetology Program

Cost:

$21,050
$100
$250
$1750
$100
$250
$23,500
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