Sherita Cherry Institute 8099 Tara Blvd Jonesboro, Ga 30239 770-629-7266

www.sheritacherryinstitute drsherita@gmail.com

Student Shopping Sheet Effective January 1, 2024 Cosmetology Program

Tuition and Applicable Fees:

Item:	Cost:
Tuition	\$21,050
Application Fee**	\$100
Registration Fee**	\$250
Books/Kit	\$1750
Uniform Lab	\$100
Graduation Fees	\$250
TOTAL:	\$23,500

^{**}One-time Non-Refundable Fee